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Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
50-59M
40-49M

18-39M
18-39M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
18-39M
18-39M
ALL
40-49M
40-49M
18-39M
ALL
40-49M
60+M
18-39M
50-59M
18-39M
18-39M
18-39W
18-39M
ALL
50-59W
50-59M

Gender BIB
Male 888
Male 912
Female 927
Male 913
Male 923
Male 901
Male 919
Male 861
Male 930
Male 884
Male 878
Male 892
Female 910
Male 911
Male 866
Male 902
Female 906
Male 894
Male 837
Male 840
Male 926
Male 847
Male 815
Female 814
Male 865
Male 921
Female 895
Male 871

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Belles Historic Trail 2025 8km

OQMAX MNOYPAIAAX
MNAQProx T20YKAAIAHX
®ANH ABPAMOI'AQOY
XPHXTOZ TXO0YKAAIAHZ

XAPAAAMINOZ
TPIANTA®GYAAIAHY

MQProz *TPATOX

JEAN LOUIS

MOZX0X MAPINHX
AMBPOAOY AHMHTPIAAHY
AAE=ANAPOX NAXXAAOYAHZ
®ATHX OYZOYN

NIKOX TOYAHZ

OEOAQPA TZIIKOZIAOY
NIKOX TXIOTZIAAAZ

BAZIAHX MOYNTOYAAPHX
AGANAZI0Z TAIPHE
NEPANTZIA TPENTOY
2QTHPHZ 2I1QX10%
ANAZTAXI0Z TKOYAIAMTZHZ
AHMHTPHZ 'PABANHZ
KONZTANTINOX ZIAHPOIOYAOX
PA®AHA KANTOYPHX
VACHIT SERIF CHOUSEIN
ELENA PAPA

MEAOMIAAY MIXAHA
KQXTAY TXAKIPAKHZ

, ZYABIA XAABKOBA
ABGANAZXIOZ MQPAITHX

TEAM VIBRAM
SOUGIOL TEAM

SOUGIOL TEAM

KPI KPI RACE TEAM

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN

ALEX
RODOPI RUNNERS

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
APOMEIX YTEIAX MANXEPPAIKOZ
>*MZ

PARISNIKO

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN
>AYO

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN

BAXOMHXANIKH
RODOPIRUNNERS
KOTSOS TEAM
O®KA ZEPPEX

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON
MAPAOQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

START 8KM

0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:01.184(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)

0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:08.120(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:08.120(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:05.324(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:08.120(00:00:00)
0:00:11.200(00:00:00)
0:00:21.144(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:00.317(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)

FINISH 8KM

0:49:08.664(00:49:06)
0:50:01.620(00:49:59)
0:56:34.490(00:56:33)
0:56:52.397(00:56:50)
0:57:11.210(00:57:08)

0:57:28.784(00:57:24)
0:57:45.560(00:57:41)
0:59:43.984(00:59:39)
1:00:26.187(01:00:22)
1:00:42.960(01:00:34)
1:00:51.897(01:00:48)
1:04:40.660(01:04:36)
1:04:46.520(01:04:38)
1:05:16.290(01:05:13)
1:06:00.564(01:05:55)
1:06:26.584(01:06:19)
1:06:30.234(01:06:26)
1:06:36.907(01:06:34)
1:07:09.977(01:07:06)
1:07:13.714(01:07:05)
1:07:14.757(01:07:03)
1:08:08.314(01:07:47)
1:08:34.734(01:08:30)
1:08:40.874(01:08:40)
1:08:58.120(01:08:53)
1:11:00.980(01:10:57)
1:11:47.717(01:11:44)
1:11:48.034(01:11:43)



Rank

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Gen.

38
39
40
41
42
11
43
44
45
46
47
48

(07:1 8

Cat.

40-49M
40-49M
40-49W
40-49M
18-39W
18-39M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
40-49W
40-49M
18-39M
18-39M
18-39W
18-39M
50-59M
ALL

50-59M
40-49W

18-39M
50-59M
40-49M
40-49M
50-59M
50-59W
40-49M
18-39M
60+M

40-49M
18-39M
18-39M

Gender BIB
Male 908
Male 813
Female 885
Male 880
Female 820
Male 804
Male 876
Male 886
Male 835
Female 922
Male 917
Male 916
Male 932
Female 819
Male 807
Male 864
Male 868
Male 867
Female 905
Male 851
Male 897
Male 918
Male 882
Male 854
Female 928
Male 836
Male 834
Male 856
Male 833
Male 870
Male 873

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

2TAYPOX TZAYAOZ
GEORGE NIKOLAOU
EYAITEAIA MEATEKH
XPHXETOZ MAMAAOMOYAOX
KONSTANTINA TZATZA
DIMITRIS DAGGAS
MQProx NTOMIPOX
MEQPI10% METKOX
NMPOAPOMOZ M'EQPTIAAHY
EYATTEAIA AOYMA

TAZOX ANAXTAZIAAHY
BAXIAHY AEPBENHX
NEKTAPIOX METZINIKHX
PINELOPI TSIRONI
PANAGIOTIS GIATSIATSIOS
MIXAHA MIXAHA

PA®AHA MIMAKNHZ
IOANNHZ MIMAKNHX
EAENH TOTA

STEGANOZ KAXAMNHX
ANTQNIOX XMMANAKHZ
AGANAZIOZ ANAZTAZIASHY
ZAXAPIAZ TTATTANIKOAAQY
MPHIOPIOX KOPQNAIOX
MAPIA ZOTMPANIAQY
XAPAAAMIOZ MAXAPIAHX
®QOTIOX TEPAKHX
ATOXTOAOX KYPIAHE
FEQPIIOZ MNQTHX
AGANAZIOZ MMATZIOYAAZ
SABBAZ NIKOAAIAHZ

KANENAX

MEATEKH

ALONE

PSYAFAMILY

PSY4FAMILY
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON
OZNEr

AX APHX

NONE

IMPROVE

AOH

rZ. NEAX KAAAIKPATEIAY ANATAXHE
X NEAZ KAAAIKPATEIAY ANATAXZHX

GABRIELMAGIC/KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
ONLY

ANEY
ANEY

MAMANIKOAAOY

EOZ AAMIAZ

ABI'

ANE=APTHTOX

OoXI
NIKOLAIDIS RUNNING TEAM

START 8KM

0:00:14.784(00:00:00)
0:00:08.120(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:19.560(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:18.434(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:04.507(00:00:00)
0:00:09.547(00:00:00)
0:00:05.657(00:00:00)
0:00:16.714(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:12.847(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)

0:00:11.200
0:00:04.507
0:00:04.507
0:00:08.120
0:00:19.810
0:00:03.660
0:00:21.380
0:00:13.330
0:00:04.757
0:00:07.310
0:00:06.934
0:00:08.627

00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)
00:00:00)

P

FINISH 8KM

1:12:39.970(01:12:25
1:13:13.547(01:13:05
1:13:58.657(01:13:56
1:14:18.130(01:13:58
1:14:24.417(01:14:19
1:14:25.634(01:14:21
1:14:28.374(01:14:23
1:15:27.434(01:15:20
1:15:40.477(01:15:22
1:15:47.667(01:15:45
1:16:33.584(01:16:29
1:17:40.167(01:17:30
1:17:55.304(01:17:49
1:18:09.674(01:17:52
1:18:13.777(01:18:11
1:19:14.804(01:19:01
1:19:20.227(01:19:17
1:19:21.440(01:19:19
1:19:49.380(01:19:45

1:20:40.194
1:20:41.417
1:21:12.090
1:21:19.830
1:21:21.040
1:21:37.494
1:21:39.694
1:23:18.137
1:23:27.030
1:23:28.250
1:23:47.127
1:24:13.217

01:20:28
01:20:36
01:21:07
01:21:11
01:21:01
01:21:33
01:21:18
01:23:04
01:23:22
01:23:20
01:23:40
01:24:04
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Rank

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Gen.

49
50
12
13
51
52
14
53
54
55
56
57
58
15
59
60
16
61
62
17
18
63
64
65
19
66
67
20
21
22
68

(07:1 8

18
17

18

10
19

11

20

19
20

12
21

13
14

15
21

10
22
16

Cat.

18-39M
40-49M
50-59W
18-39W
60+M
40-49M
18-39W
50-59M
18-39M
ALL
50-59M
ALL
18-39M
60+W
40-49M
40-49M
50-59W
50-59M
40-49M
18-39W
40-49W
60+M
50-59M
50-59M
18-39W
50-59M
18-39M
40-49W
ALL
18-39M
50-59M

Gender BIB
Male 816
Male 850
Female 827
Female 863
Male 849
Male 925
Female 826
Male 875
Male 872
Male 891
Male 890
Male 838
Male 824
Female 924
Male 887
Male 881
Female 812
Male 808
Male 914
Female 879
Female 830
Male 852
Male 802
Male 903
Female 829
Male 805
Male 907
Female 839
Female 898
Female 893
Male 809

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GRIGORIOS STOGIDIS
KONZTANTINOX KAPATZIAX

KPYZTAAAIA AOANAZOITOYAQY

KYTMAPIZXIA MHXIOY
MANNHX KAPATTANNIAHX
FEQPI10X TAXOYAHX
A®POAITH AFKOIAOY
ABGANAZXIOX NIKOXAABINOX
XPHXTOZ NIKOAAIAHX
NIKOZ AIONYZI0X PAMNAAHX
API'YPHZ PAMNAAHX
FEQPI10X FTOYAAX
ATTEAOZ TKANAPHX
BAXIAIKH ZABBIAOY
METPOX NETPIAHX
XPHXTOZ MAIMANAXTAXIOY
FOTEINI KOUTKOU
DIMITRIOS GKOLEMIS
2TEPI10Xx XAPITOZ
I®ITENEIA TTANTEAIAQY
AYAIA ANAZTAZIAAQY
XAPAAAMIOX KEAEXAKOX
KOSTAS BEGOS

XPHXTOZXZ TAXIOX

2OTHPIA AAEZANAPIAOY
ANDREAS GAVRAS
KYPIAKOX TZAPTZIAHZ
AIMIAIA TOYATIAQOY
XPIZTINA ZNMANIAH
KATEPINA XIAZIOY
ACHILLEAS HATZINICOLAOU

XQPIX

KANENAX

XQPIX

MAPAOQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON
KIAKIZ

BAYERN MUNICH HELLAS
NIKOLAIDIS RUNNING TEAM
KERKINI LAKE RUNNERS
KERKINI LAKE RUNNERS

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPON

BEAR LOVER

ARIS

TARGET FIT

KANENAS

ATOMIKH EITPAdGH

ANE=APTHTOX

HEROIC TEAM KAVALAS
ANE=APTHTOX

APOMEIZ YTEIAZ MANZEPAIKOZ
OZMEr

EAEYOEPOX APOMEAX

(004

>YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAY KIAKIZ
NEO NETPITZI

FAETHON TEAM

FC BAYERN FANCLUB MACEDONIA GREECE

START 8KM

0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:17.147(00:00:00)
0:00:02.294(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:19.810(00:00:00)
0:00:19.560(00:00:00)
0:00:08.120(00:00:00)
0:00:00.317(00:00:00)
0:00:08.627(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:10.080(00:00:00)
0:00:09.687(00:00:00)
0:00:19.560(00:00:00)
0:00:11.200(00:00:00)
0:00:11.200(00:00:00)
0:00:16.604(00:00:00)
0:00:16.714(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:09.407(00:00:00)
0:00:23.147(00:00:00)
0:00:18.434(00:00:00)
0:00:08.120(00:00:00)
0:00:15.870(00:00:00)
0:00:15.870(00:00:00)
0:00:20.090(00:00:00)
0:00:00.317(00:00:00)
0:00:08.120(00:00:00)
0:00:18.434(00:00:00)
0:00:14.784(00:00:00)

FINISH 8KM

1:24:38.487(01:24:36
1:24:39.700(01:24:22
1:24:42.560(01:24:40
1:25:09.177(01:24:56
1:25:26.710(01:25:06
1:25:27.924(01:25:08
1:26:12.174(01:26:04
1:26:22.774(01:26:22
1:28:46.000(01:28:37
1:29:01.140(01:28:48
1:29:03.910(01:28:51
1:29:16.410(01:29:06
1:29:17.634(01:29:07
1:29:23.350(01:29:03
1:29:37.760(01:29:26
1:30:00.714(01:29:49
1:30:04.144(01:29:47
1:30:05.344(01:29:48
1:30:26.407(01:30:14
1:30:36.897(01:30:24
1:31:07.324(01:30:57
1:31:49.650(01:31:26
1:32:57.154(01:32:38
1:33:45.200(01:33:37
1:34:31.564(01:34:15
1:34:32.717(01:34:16
1:35:00.407(01:34:40
1:35:54.114(01:35:53
1:38:22.724(01:38:14
1:41:22.087(01:41:03
1:41:24.857(01:41:10
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Rank

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Gen.

23
69
24
70
25
26
71
72
73
27
28
74
29
75
30
76
31
77
32
78
33
79
34
80
35
36
81

(07:1 8

Cat.

50-59W
18-39M
50-59W
40-49M
50-59W
18-39W
18-39M
50-59M
18-39M
50-59W
60+W

50-59M
50-59W
50-59M
18-39W
40-49M
18-39W
50-59M
50-59W
50-59M
50-59W
40-49M
50-59W
18-39M
18-39W
18-39W
18-39M

Gender BIB

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

801
823
831
853
810
842
900
862
855
817
821
859
858
909
899
848
841
920
931
915
832
803
843
929
857
846
869

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
AL
GR

STELLA ARCHONTAKAKI
NIKOS VEZYROPOULOS
BOYAA APNAOYTIAQY
ANAZTAXI0X KOKOZHX
ANTONIA KARAGIANNI
AIKATEPINH AITKA
AHMHTPIOX X TEPANIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ MAYPOITOYAOX
AHMHTPIOX KPYXTAAAHX
OAYMIIIA TXOAEPIAOY
MARIA TZAVLOGLOU
XAPAAAMIOZ MAKABEAOX
ANNA MAZNEIKOY
KONZTANTINOX TZEAKAX
MANATQTA ZMAXH
XAPAAAMIOL KAMNOAQNAPHX
AEXTTOINA AEAHTIANNH
MAPIOX MEAIKIAHX
OAAEIA KAPABAXIAH
KONZTANTINOX M'EQPIAAHY
EYOAAIA BAPEAA
GEORGIOS BINTZAMOV
AAE=ANAPA AINA
SMYPIAQN ANAINQXTOY
200IA MATH

NMONA KAMIO

NTENIZ MIMAAAYKAZI

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON
METAZ AAEZANAPOX
2. AY.OEXZAAONIKHZ

IRON TEAM BY SIDERIDIS NIKOLAOS

KANENAZ

ALEX

ALEX

KOURKOURIKIS

EMMANOYHA NANAX XEPPQN

ATOMIKO

ANE=APTHTOX

0]0)»3

VET CLINIC TSELKAS KOSTAS
ATOMIKH EITPAdGH

RODOPI RUNNERS

A APHX OEXXAAONIKHX
SCIENCETRAINING.GR
AUTOFORMULAT1

ANEY

FAETHON TEAM
FAETHON TEAM
FAETHON TEAM

START 8KM

0:00:05.034(00:00:00)
0:00:12.847(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:19.560(00:00:00)
0:00:14.784(00:00:00)
0:00:15.870(00:00:00)
0:00:15.870(00:00:00)
0:00:14.784(00:00:00)
0:00:05.034(00:00:00)
0:00:19.560(00:00:00)
0:00:05.657(00:00:00)
0:00:16.604(00:00:00)
0:00:09.284(00:00:00)
0:00:20.387(00:00:00)
0:00:09.687(00:00:00)
0:00:12.847(00:00:00)
0:00:16.337(00:00:00)
0:00:11.200(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:18.434(00:00:00)
0:00:19.560(00:00:00)
0:00:00.317(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:18.434(00:00:00)
0:00:19.560(00:00:00)
0:00:18.434(00:00:00)

FINISH 8KM

1:41:48.214(01:41:43)
1:42:31.894(01:42:19)
1:42:45.250(01:42:41)
1:43:23.514(01:43:03)
1:43:53.407(01:43:38)
1:43:55.294(01:43:39)
1:43:55.610(01:43:39)
1:43:55.767(01:43:40)
1:44:41.044(01:44:36)
1:46:29.684(01:46:10)
1:46:30.797(01:46:25)
1:46:31.890(01:46:15)
1:47:53.234(01:47:43)
1:47:56.854(01:47:36)
1:48:11.137(01:48:01)
1:51:26.884(01:51:14)
1:52:56.057(01:52:39)
1:54:20.760(01:54:09)
2:01:04.554(02:00:57)
2:10:10.227(02:10:02)
2:10:31.654(02:10:13)
2:24:31.084(02:24:11)
3:02:32.280(03:02:31)
3:21:40.447(03:21:33)
3:22:12.240(03:21:53)
3:22:13.437(03:21:53)
3:32:37.654(03:32:19)



